

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		= 4 Nos			
(8) Cutting off shrubs -		old job			
		= 15 Nos			
<u>Σ</u>					
13,06.24					
JE					
Abstract of cost of					
1st year maintenance.					
(1/1) Restoration of drain					
cuts - do job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 37 = 67.54 m ³					
@ Rs 404.06/m ³					Rs 27,290.00
(2/2) Making up of					
berms/shoulder -					
do job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 38 = 461.30 m ²					
@ Rs 60.28/m ²					Rs 27,807.00
(3/5) Patch repair on					
already filled pot					
holes with -					
do job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 38 = 31.60 m ²					
@ Rs 233.93/m ²					Rs 7392.00
(4/7) Maintenance of					
					Rs 62,489.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				Bf Rs	62,489/-
H.P. cutting of					
do. job					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 38 = 6 Nos					
@ Rs 1166.58 / Each B					6999.00

(5/9) Maintenance of					
road along -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 38 = 0.17 km					
@ Rs 1104.58 / km B					188.00

(6/10) Maintenance of					
200 m & km					
stones -					
job -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 38					
= 0.21 km					
@ Rs 583.43 / km B					123.00

(7/11 i) Cutting of					
branches of					
trees -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 39 = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 113.64 / Each B					455.00

(8/11 ii) Cutting of shrubs					
do. job					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 39 = 15 Nos					
@ Rs 6.98 / Nos - B					105.00
Continuation					70,359.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Bf: 1570,359 = 00
			Total		1570,359 = 00
Adol	12	%	cut		(+1) 18 8443 = 00
"	1	%	L.C		(+1) 18 704 = 00
"	S.F				(+1) 18 464 = 00
					cut 1879,970 = 00
less 29 % Below					(-1) 1823,191 = 00
as per ground					
net Payment					1856,779 = 00
(Rupees Fifty Six thousand seven hundred seventy nine only.)					
May					
13.06.24					
J E					

Material

(i) Soil = 119.86 m³

(ii) S/Agg = 0.85 m³

May

13.06.24

J E